



Bid Tabulation

Centerville Washington Park District

Parks Trails Paving
June 2, 2020

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Oakley Blacktop Inc. Dayton, Ohio		Pinnacle Paving & Sealing, Inc. Milford, Ohio		Outdoor Enterprise, LLC Cassstown, Ohio		Booher Blacktop New Carlisle, Ohio		Brumbaugh Construction Arcanum, Ohio		Arcon Builders Arcanum, Ohio		OHEIL Site Solutions Centerville, Ohio		
							UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST
BASE BID																					
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,115.00	\$4,115.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$5,231.00	\$5,231.00	\$4,115.00	\$4,115.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
3	203	EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN (CLOVERBROOK AND WILLOWBROOK PARKS)	C.Y.	328	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	\$40.00	\$13,120.00	\$26.00	\$8,528.00	\$48.75	\$15,990.00	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$33.50	\$10,988.00	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	
4	203	EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN (HITHERGREEN PARK)	C.Y.	232	\$20.00	\$4,640.00	\$20.00	\$4,640.00	\$21.85	\$5,069.20	\$20.00	\$4,640.00	\$43.00	\$9,976.00	\$25.00	\$5,800.00	\$28.00	\$6,496.00	\$20.00	\$4,640.00	
5	203	EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN (HITHERGREEN PARK)	C.Y.	232	\$8.00	\$1,856.00	\$15.00	\$3,480.00	\$5.50	\$1,276.00	\$10.00	\$2,320.00	\$8.50	\$1,972.00	\$28.00	\$6,496.00	\$4.00	\$928.00	\$20.00	\$4,640.00	
6	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	3356	\$2.00	\$6,712.00	\$1.25	\$4,195.00	\$2.00	\$6,712.00	\$1.00	\$3,356.00	\$0.50	\$1,678.00	\$1.00	\$3,356.00	\$0.75	\$2,517.00	\$3.00	\$10,068.00	
7	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	280	\$50.00	\$14,000.00	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	\$55.00	\$15,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00	\$34.00	\$9,520.00	\$65.00	\$18,200.00	\$65.00	\$18,200.00	\$40.00	\$11,200.00	
8	304	AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	560	\$45.00	\$25,200.00	\$50.00	\$28,000.00	\$54.25	\$30,380.00	\$70.00	\$39,200.00	\$69.50	\$38,920.00	\$50.00	\$28,000.00	\$54.95	\$30,772.00	\$65.00	\$36,400.00	
9	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	210	\$210.00	\$44,100.00	\$205.00	\$43,050.00	\$210.00	\$44,100.00	\$240.00	\$50,400.00	\$213.75	\$44,887.50	\$225.00	\$47,250.00	\$242.00	\$50,820.00	\$300.00	\$63,000.00	
10	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	
11	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$26.50	\$662.50	\$30.00	\$750.00	
12	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, AS PER PLAN	FT.	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$29.25	\$731.25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	
13	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1343	\$3.00	\$4,029.00	\$3.00	\$4,029.00	\$1.00	\$1,343.00	\$8.00	\$10,744.00	\$2.00	\$2,686.00	\$5.00	\$6,715.00	\$2.50	\$3,357.50	\$8.00	\$10,744.00	
BASE BID TOTAL						\$115,472.00		\$110,054.00		\$124,775.20		\$125,738.00		\$126,879.50		\$131,548.00		\$134,327.25		\$151,502.00	
ALTERNATE BID #1																					
14	203	EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN (CLOVERBROOK AND WILLOWBROOK PARKS)	C.Y.	328	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	\$32.25	\$10,578.00	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	\$40.00	\$13,120.00	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,640.00	
15	203	EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN (CLOVERBROOK AND WILLOWBROOK PARKS)	C.Y.	328	\$8.00	\$2,624.00	\$10.00	\$3,280.00	\$7.10	\$2,328.80	\$10.00	\$3,280.00	\$8.50	\$2,788.00	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$3.50	\$1,148.00	\$5.00	\$1,640.00	
ALTERNATE BID TOTAL						\$9,184.00		\$9,840.00		\$12,906.80		\$9,840.00		\$15,908.00		\$16,400.00		\$9,348.00		\$3,280.00	
ALTERNATE BID #2																					
16	SPEC	2020 HARDSCAPE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$27,540.00	\$27,540.00	\$23,570.00	\$23,570.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$29,775.00	\$29,775.00	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$47,185.00	\$47,185.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	
ALTERNATE BID TOTAL						\$30,000.00		\$27,540.00		\$23,570.00		\$41,000.00		\$29,775.00		\$43,500.00		\$47,185.00		\$53,000.00	
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL						\$154,656.00		\$147,434.00		\$161,252.00		\$176,578.00		\$172,562.50		\$191,448.00		\$190,860.25		\$207,782.00	